MAASKANT, wedvlucht: V13-MARCHE, zo 05-apr-2015 10:30 uur , duiven: 133, deelnemers: 8
INZL WOONPLAATS

NAAM

J. WESTHOVENS
G. CONJOUR
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
J. WESTHOVENS
JAN SCHMITZ
J. WESTHOVENS
JAN SCHMITZ

H. LUIJTEN
RUDI LOOMANS
J. WESTHOVENS
JAN SCHMITZ
J. WESTHOVENS
J. WESTHOVENS
J. WESTHOVENS
J. WESTHOVENS
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ

G. CONJOUR

G. CONJOUR
JAN SCHMITZ
J. WESTHOVENS
JAN SCHMITZ
RUDI LOOMANS
RUDI LOOMANS
JAN SCHMITZ
JAN SCHMITZ
J. WESTHOVENS

J. WESTHOVENS
J.H. GUNTHER
RUDI LOOMANS
RUDI LOOMANS

LAATSTE PRIJS

SAMENSPEL
NO V.PR
1 7
2 21
3 4
4 5
5 6
6 8
7 9
8 10
9 13
10 14
11 0
12 26
13 15
14 19
15 16
16 17
17 18
18 24
19 20
20 23
21 22
22 0
23 25
24 30
25 28
26 27
27 33
28 29
29 0
30 31
31 0
32 0
33 34
34 0
# =

BEDRAG 1S GERESERVEERD

2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579

2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579

2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579
2579

2579
2579
2579
2579

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN
STEIN

STEIN
GELEEN
STEIN
STEIN

AD AFSTAND
20 85613
12 85609
23 85912
23 2/13
23 3/13
23 4/13
20 2/11
23 5/13
20 3/11
23 6/13
7 86092
46 86026
20 4/11
23 7/13
20 5/11
20 6/11
20 7/11
20 8/11
23 8/13
23 9/13
12 2/3
12 3/3
23 10/13
20 9/11
23 11/13
46 2/5
46 3/5
23 12/13
23 13/13
20 10/11
20 11/11
12 87318
46 4/5
46 5/5
BLZ:

JR-RINGNR GT D-zZUIV-TYD

2-1934875
4-1348903
4-1349304
4-1349348
4-1349346
4-1349292
3-1538975
4-1349343
4-1299152
0-2028732

3-1539313
4-1348832
1-1062797
4-1349306
3-1538974
2-1934865
3-1538958
4-1349089
4-1349305
1-1062460

4-1348895
1-1062647
4-1349282
3-1538932
4-1349356
3-1539472
3-1539286
1-1062449
4-1349296
4-1349147

4-1349102
3-1539084
2-1927785
4-1348855

1

M/ZMIN  NOV
3-11:38:56 1241,970 1
3-11:38:56 1241,909 2
3-11:40:05 1225,856 3
3-11:40:06 1225,565 4
3-11:40:07 1225,273 5
3-11:40:12 1223,819 6
3-11:40:00 1223,045 7
3-11:40:20 1221,499 8
3-11:40:06 1221,300 9
3-11:40:35 1217,172 10
3-11:40:54 1214,275 11
3-11:41:39 1200,639 12
3-11:41:19 1200,465 13
3-11:41:39 1199,052 14
3-11:42:13 1185,504 15
3-11:42:14 1185,230 16
3-11:42:14 1185,230 17
3-11:42:29 1181,142 18
3-11:42:58 1177,415 19
3-11:43:12 1173,662 20
3-11:43:13 1169,254 21
3-11:43:42 1161,586 22
3-11:44:51 1147,790 23
3-11:44:37 1147,373 24
3-11:44:57 1146,259 25
3-11:45:55 1133,160 26
3-11:46:04 1130,926 27
3-11:46:18 1125,977 28
3-11:46:28 1123,523 29
3-11:46:18 1122,060 30
3-11:46:45 1115,481 31
3-11:48:51 1107,394 32
3-11:47:46 1106,203 33
3-11:47:48 1105,729 34

PUNTV VERSCHIL

1000,0
970,6
941,2
911,8
882,4
852,9
823,5
794,1
764,7
735,3

705,9
676,5
647,1
617,6
588,2
558,8
529,4
500,0
470,6
441,2

411,8
382,4
352,9
323,5
294,1
264,7
235,3
205,9
176,5
147,1

117,6
88,2
58,8
29,4



